ELECTIONS DEPARTEMENTALES

ler tour 20 Juin 2021

Détail résultats : Complets

Canton : 09 - Mirecourt

Inscrits :
Abstentions :
Votants :
Blancs :
Nuls :
Exprimés :

12 708
7843
4 865

173
97
4 595

% Inscrits % Votants

61,72

38,28

1,36 3,56

0,76 1,99
36,16 94,45

Taux de Participation supérieur de 4,16 pointslai ce: département

Nuance Bindme Siege | Voix | %Ins. | % Exp.]
BC-LR | Mme BABOUHOT Nathalie et M. 2721 21,41 59,22
SAUVAGE Guy
BC-RN | Mme DEMANGE Laura et M. 1014 7,98 22,07
MACAGNINO Bruno
BC-COM| Mme BAZIN Julie et M. LOPEZ Pascal 860 6,77 18,772
4 595
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